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2 Year Pivot Target Profit Forward with European Knock-In on USDJPY 

Schedule (to be updated) 

No Fixing Dates Exchange Dates 

1 Tue 10-Dec-13 Thu 12-Dec-13 

2 Thu 09-Jan-14 Tue 14-Jan-14 

3 Fri 07-Feb-14 Wed 12-Feb-14 

4 Mon 10-Mar-14 Wed 12-Mar-14 

5 Thu 10-Apr-14 Mon 14-Apr-14 

6 Thu 08-May-14 Mon 12-May-14 

7 Tue 10-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 

8 Thu 10-Jul-14 Mon 14-Jul-14 

9 Fri 08-Aug-14 Tue 12-Aug-14 

10 Wed 10-Sep-14 Fri 12-Sep-14 

11 Thu 09-Oct-14 Tue 14-Oct-14 

12 Mon 10-Nov-14 Wed 12-Nov-14 

13 Wed 10-Dec-14 Fri 12-Dec-14 

14 Thu 08-Jan-15 Tue 13-Jan-15 

15 Mon 09-Feb-15 Thu 12-Feb-15 

16 Tue 10-Mar-15 Thu 12-Mar-15 

17 Thu 09-Apr-15 Mon 13-Apr-15 

18 Fri 08-May-15 Tue 12-May-15 

19 Wed 10-Jun-15 Fri 12-Jun-15 

20 Thu 09-Jul-15 Mon 13-Jul-15 

21 Mon 10-Aug-15 Wed 12-Aug-15 

22 Thu 10-Sep-15 Mon 14-Sep-15 

23 Thu 08-Od-15 Tue 13-Oct-15 

24 Tue 10-Nov-15 Thu 12-Nov-15 

This isa structured product which involves derivatives. Do not invest in it unless you fully understand and 
are willing to assume the risks associated with it. If you are in any doubt about the risks involved in the 
product, you may clarify with the intermediary or seek independent professional advice. 
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